
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

1 

No. 

67 

813 

9 

101 

51 

43 

94 

1 

12 

45 

2 

0 

7 

10 

23 

711 

27 

428 

37 

55 

444 

33X 

Name 

Lucas Tarango 

Tyler Wade 

Tyson Underwood 

Jett Fisher 

Keaton Wiegers 

Hani Arikat 

Adam Bodnar 

Benjamin Monroy 

Florian Bousquet 

Aaron Mendez 

Parker Henesey 

Theo Bousquet 

Felix James Beauchesne 

Joe Auman 

Kaiper Nelson 

Kyle Wade 

Devin Bidegain 

Chris Lugo 

Tristan Ruth 

Shane Nichols 

Conner Lypka 

Eli Stern 

Points 

221 

201 

196 

191 

186 

181 

176 

171 

166 

161 

156 

151 

146 

141 

136 

131 

126 

121 

116 

111 

106 

0 

Laps led 

14 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

14 

Diff 

0.215 

9.774 

10.588 

10.841 

13.836 

18.663 

18.868 

19.136 

19.737 

23.407 

24.398 

33.976 

34.133 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:18.115 

12:18.330 

12:27.889 

12:28.703 

12:28.956 

12:31.951 

12:36.778 

12:36.983 

12:37.251 

12:37.852 

12:41.522 

12:42.513 

12:52.091 

12:52.248 

9:18.008 

13:02.960 

Best Tm 

51.262 

51.303 

52.292 

51.892 

51.973 

52.257 

52.723 

52.683 

52.311 

52.329 

52.414 

53.065 

53.289 

53.840 

53.604 

54.264 

In Lap 

12 

10 

4 

13 

11 

6 

7 

4 

10 

9 

14 

10 

11 

4 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

6 

SubClass Comment 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

55 

Name 

Emerson Mechelke 

Maggie Worley 

Points 

0 

0 

Laps led 

0 

0 

Laps 

13 

13 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:19.585 

12:24.594 

Best Tm 

55.217 

55.454 

In Lap 

4 

8 

SubClass Comment 
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